
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
8 

77 

5 

9 

Name 
CHOKA SIRTULI 
DIEGO DIEHL 
RODRIGO GONZALES 
CAMILA VALDUGA 

Class 
KZ 
KZ 
KZ 
KZ 

Best Tm 
44.201 
44.481 
44.537 
45.434 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 

Diff 

0.280 
0.336 
1.233 

Gap 

0.280 
0.056 
0.897 

Laps 
7 
9 
8 
7 

Last Tm 
50.794 
50.821 
48.304 
46.721 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

GAÚCHO DE KART 3ª Etapa 
KZ 

Classificatório KZ 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:45:33 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

04/03/2023 16:35 


